

IN THE COURT OF SPECIAL JUDGE (ELECT. ACT)
BIRBHUM AT SURI

Special (Elect.) Case no. 52 of 2024
CNR No. WBBB01-000311-2024

State Vs Md. Afajuddin

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge, Special Court,
(Elect. Act), Birbhum at Suri.

Order No.01
19.01.2024

Received Formal F.I.R, F.I.R, Inspection Report,
two Seizure Lists, Label and Zimmanama against the accused
person namely Md. Afajuddin u/s 135(1)(a) of Electricity Act. in
c/w Nalhati PS Case No. 26/2024 dt. 18.01.2024.

Seen. Register the same.

Fix. 24.07.2024 for I.O's Report.

Judge
Spl. Court (Elect. Act)
Suri, Birbhum