

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.52 of 2024

CNR No.WBBB01-000311-2024

Present: Sarbani Mallik Chattopadhyay (JO Code WB00664)  
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),  
Birbhum at Suri

Order No.06

17.03.2025

Today is fixed for charge.

Accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Ld. A.D.J. 2nd court is in charge of this court today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix- 27.06.2025 for charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)  
Suri,Birbhum ( In-charge)

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)  
Suri,Birbhum ( In-charge).